WELL PLUGGING RECORD STATE OF KANSAS K.A.R.-82-3-117 STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION 200 Colorado Derby Building Wichita, Kansas 67202 7 TYPE OR PRINT NOTICE: Fill out completel and return to Cons. Div office within 30 days. LEASE OPERATOR Pintail Petroleum ADDRESS 412 E. Douglas, Suite One, Wichita, KS 67202 PHONE # (316) 263-2243 OPERATORS LICENSE NO. 5086 Character of Weil D & A (Oll, Gas, D&A, SWD, Input, Water Supply Well) by Glenn Barlow

My Commission Expires: 12/11/93

STATE CORPORATION COMM 200 Colorado Derby Bui	HISSION ilding	WELL PLUGGING RECORD K.A.R82-3-117			API NUMBER 15-145-21,316,0000				
Wichita, Kansas 67202	,	•							
· Kin	NOTIC	TYPE OR PRINT NOTICE: Fill out completely and return to Cons. Div. office within 30 days.			WELL NUMBER 34-1 2970 Ft. from S Section Line				
	and								
,	01	TICE WITHIT	n so days.	2310	2310 Ft. from E Section Line				
LEASE OPERATOR Pinta	il Petroleum	sec. 34	SEC. 34 TWP. 23 RGE. 15 XX) or (W)						
ADDRESS 412 E. Dougla	COUNTY	COUNTY Pawnee							
PHONE#(316) 263-2243		Date Well Completed 3-27-90							
Character of Weil D				Pluggli	ng Commenc	ed 3-27	-90		
(OII, Gas, D&A, SWD, 1		ng Complet							
The plugging proposal									
byGlenn Barlo									
Is ACO-1 filed? Ye									
Producing Formation					rom	_1.04	100		
Show depth and thickne		r, oil and		•					
OIL, GAS OR WATER REC	ORDS]		CASING RECO	ORD				
Formation Con	tent	From To	o Size	Put In	Pulled o	u†			
Surface		353	0' 8-5/8"	353'	None				
		\\\			-				
Describe in detail, the	manner in whi	ch the wel	 was plugge	ed, indicat	l ting where	the mud	 fluid was		
placed and the method were used, state the	l or methods us	ed in intr	oducing it i	into the ho	ole. If ce	ment or o	other plugs		
Plugged w/ 125 sa	<u>acks 60/40 Pozm</u>	<u>ix, 6% gel</u>	<u>as follows</u>	: 50 sx @	980', 40	sx @ 390	r .		
10 sx @ 40', 15 s	<u> </u>	M.H. P.D.	_@ 1:00 a.m	<u>3-28-90.</u>					
(If addition	onal descriptio	n is neces	sary, use B/	ACK of this	s form.)				
Name of Plugging Contr	actor Mallar	d JV, Inc.		- 	License N	o . 49:	58		
Address P.O. Box 1009					-);			
NAME OF PARTY RESPONSI			——————————————————————————————————————	etroleum	STATE CORF	PORATION COM	Paule S.		
				e ci o i e o iii	.5181	. 1 2 1990	<u>WISSION</u>		
STATE OF KANSAS		UNTY OF				_	4		
Walter I. Phi above-described well, statements, and matt	llips, Jr. being first du	ly sworn or	n oath, says	(Employee a s: That I h	of Op@?NASto; nave knoWdb	MILLEN DIVISIT	perator) of The facts,		
statements, and matt	ers herein con	tained and	the log of	the above-	-described	well as	filed that		
the same anounting and		1 p 1110 0004	(Signature	· Walter o	L(Mulli	2-/1-			
OTADIO	sajira List			412 E.	Douglas,	<u>#Y, wi</u>	chita, KS		
	RIBED AND SWORE	N TO before	e me this _	20th day	of May		<u>, 19</u> 90		
UNBING	<u> </u>			alrus	C.Bu	esloc			
∴ My Co	ommission Expir	es.: 12/	11/93	No1 Pa	trica C.	Byerle	e		

MALLARD JV, INC. P.O. BOX 1009 McPHERSON, KS 67460

15-145-21316-0000

DRILLERS' LOG

			DUTTE	no Luu	·					
OPERATOR:	Pintail P 412 E. Do Wichita,	WELL: Doran #34-1 API#: 15-145-21,316								
COMMENCED:	•		LOCATION: SW SW NE							
COMPLETED:	March 28,	1990			2970	_Ft.	FSL,	2310	Ft.	FEL >
TOTAL DEPTI	i: 4133	Ft.			SEC.	_34	TWP.	<u>23</u> _9	RGE.	<u> 15</u> _
ELEVATION:		Ft. G.L. Ft. K.B.		,	COUNT	Γ Υ: Ρ	awnee			•
********** D & A - Si REMARKS		•	**************************************	*****	******	****	****	****	****	r****
	.46' and c	' and ran emented wi @ 9:45 p.	th `190 s	acks 60/4						
Ran 1 DST. Drilled 7- follows:	7/8" hole	to 4133' a 50 sx @ 40 sx @ 10 sx @ 15 sx R. P.D. @ 1	980' 390' 40' H., 10 s			6 0/4 0		DE	\ * *** /**	
*****	******	*****	*****	*****	*****	****	****)		: (1MISS) (20 ; * * *
STATE OF K COUNTY OF) ss:		•		ψ̈́n	C(NSERVA: Wiehit;	Tion div L Kansai	YSION S
correct co of Mallard	JV, Inc.		Doran #		well	as r		s is a ted by		files

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 3rd day of April , 1990.

HOTARY PIBLIC - State of Karsas

BRYAN K. MERS

Hy Appt Exp. 5-26-93

NOTARY FUBLIC